
Title:
Support to the ‘EU Foresight System for the Environment’ (FORENV) Exercise

Contracting authority:
European Commission, DG for Environment (ENV) 

TED publication date:
29/03/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
10/05/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number ENV/2022/OP/0001

Title 
Support to the ‘EU Foresight System for the Environment’ (FORENV) 
Exercise

Description 

The general objective of the FORENV exercise is to improve the 
understanding by policy-makers of emerging environmental issues by 
supporting yearly cycles of the system for the identification of emerging 
environmental issues and related risks and opportunities (FORENV), set up by 
the Environment Knowledge Community (EKC).

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a public 
contract, a framework 
agreement or a dynamic 
purchasing system (DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer profile: 
(URL) 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 700000.00 EUR

Estimated value 700000.00 EUR

Main CPV 90700000

NUTS BE100


